
 

 

 
V. R. Siddhartha Engineering College: Vijayawada – 520007 

Department of Civil engineering 

Time Table for the Academic Year (2024-25) 

VR23 Regulations - IV Semester 

 

II/IV B.Tech-  Section- A                                         W.E.F. 27.12.2024                                                                      Room NO: CE 204 

 

Day/Time 8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

MON 
Minors 

4304 4101 

 

 

 

Break 

4102 4303  
 

 

Lunch 
Break 

4304/4651 

TUE 
Minors 

4303 4102 4304 4305 4304/4651 

WED 
Minors 4101 4303 4102 4304 4305 4106 4107 

THU 
- 

4305 4304 4106 4107 4305/4353 

FRI 
- 

4107      4101     4303 4102 4305/4353 

SAT 
- 

4305 4152 
--- 

 

 

II/IV B.Tech-  Section - B                                                 W.E.F. 27.12.2024                  Room NO: CE 205 

 

Day/Time 8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

MON 
Minors 

4303 
4305 

 

 

Break 

 

4107 4101  

 

 

Lunch 

Break 

 

4305/4353 

TUE 
Minors 

4102 4106 4304 4107 4305/4353 

WED 
Minors 4304 4305 4303 4102 4304/4651 

THU 
- 

     4101      4304     4305 
4106 4304/4651 

FRI 
- 4304 4305 

4303 4102 
4152 

SAT 
- 

4107 4303 
4102 4101 --- 

 
 

S.NO Subject code Title Sec A Sec B 

1 23CE4101 Engineering Economics and Management   Sri. G. Nipun Sri. M. Tejsai 

2 23BS4102 A Probability and Statistics  Dr.Ch. Baby Rani Dr. M. Sivamala 

3 23CE4303 Structural Analysis   Dr. Hanuma. K Dr. M. Kanata Rao 

4 23CE4304 Geotechnical Engineering   Dr. G.V. Rama Subba 

Rao 

Dr. Ch. R.V. Prasad 

5 23CE4305 Hydraulics and Hydraulic Machinery   Dr. P. S. R. Ravi Teja 

 

Dr. V. Mallikarjuna (T) 

Dr. T.Sujatha (P) 

6 23TP4106 English for Professionals   Dr. J. Naga Madhuri Sri. Shehanaz 

7 23MC4107 A Building Materials and Construction  Dr. S.F.R. Khadri Sri. U.V.Narayana Rao 

8 23CE4651 Autodesk Revit and Excel for Engineers   Sri. G.Yaswanth 

Kumar 

Dr. Y. Suma 

9 23ES4152 Design Thinking & Innovation  Sri. Haroon Ali Khan Dr. G.V. Rama Subba 

Rao 

10 23CE4353 Strength of Materials Lab  Dr. T.Sujatha Dr. M. Kanata Rao 

Counselors :  Dr. PKP/ Dr. MKR/ 
Dr. GVK 

Sri. MTS/ Sri. SkS/ Dr. 
ChRVP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
V. R. Siddhartha Engineering College: Vijayawada – 520007 

Department of Civil engineering 

Time Table for the Academic Year (2024-25) 

VR23 Regulations - IV Semester 

 

II/IV B.Tech-  Section- A                                         W.E.F. 27.12.2024                                                                      Room NO: CE 204 

 

Day/Time 8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

MON 
Minors 

4304 4101 

 

 

 

Break 

4102 4303  
 

 

Lunch 
Break 

4304/4651 

TUE 
Minors 

4303 4102 4304 4305 4304/4651 

WED 
Minors 4101 4303 4102 4304 4305 4106 4107 

THU 
- 

4305 4304 4106 4107 4305/4353 

FRI 
- 

4107      4101     4303 4102 4305/4353 

SAT 
- 

4305 4152 
--- 

 

 

 

 

S.NO Subject code Title Sec A 

1 23CE4101 Engineering Economics and Management   Sri. G. Nipun 

2 23BS4102 A Probability and Statistics  Dr.Ch. Baby Rani 

3 23CE4303 Structural Analysis   Dr. Hanuma. K 

4 23CE4304 Geotechnical Engineering   Dr. G.V. Rama Subba Rao 

5 23CE4305 Hydraulics and Hydraulic Machinery   Dr. P. S. R. Ravi Teja 

6 23TP4106 English for Professionals   Dr. J. Naga Madhuri 

7 23MC4107 A Building Materials and Construction  Dr. S.F.R. Khadri 

8 23CE4651 Autodesk Revit and Excel for Engineers   Sri. G.Yaswanth Kumar 

9 23ES4152 Design Thinking & Innovation (1T+2P) Sri. Haroon Ali Khan 

10 23CE4353 Strength of Materials Lab  Dr. T.Sujatha 

Counselors :    Dr. PKP/ Dr. MKR/Dr. GVK 

 

 

 

 

    Dr.Ch.Srinivas 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of CE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

V. R. Siddhartha Engineering College: Vijayawada – 520007 

Department of Civil engineering 

Time Table for the Academic Year (2024-25) 

VR23 Regulations - IV Semester 

 

II/IV B.Tech-  Section - B                                                 W.E.F. 27.12.2024                  Room NO: CE 205 

 

Day/Time 8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-2:50 2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

MON 
Minors 

4303 
4305 

 

 

Break 

 

4107 4101  

 

 

Lunch 

Break 

 

4305/4353 

TUE 
Minors 

4102 4106 4304 4107 4305/4353 

WED 
Minors 4304 4305 4303 4102 4304/4651 

THU 
- 

     4101      4304     4305 
4106 4304/4651 

FRI 
- 4304 4305 

4303 4102 
4152 

SAT 
- 

4107 4303 
4102 4101 --- 

 
 

S.NO Subject code Title Sec B 

1 23CE4101 Engineering Economics and Management   Sri. M. Tejsai 

2 23BS4102 A Probability and Statistics  Dr. M. Sivamala 

3 23CE4303 Structural Analysis   Dr. M. Kanata Rao 

4 23CE4304 Geotechnical Engineering   Dr. Ch. R.V. Prasad 

5 23CE4305 Hydraulics and Hydraulic Machinery   Dr. V. Mallikarjuna (T) 

Dr. T.Sujatha(P) 

6 23TP4106 English for Professionals   Sri. Shehanaz 

7 23MC4107 A Building Materials and Construction  Sri. U.V.Narayana Rao 

8 23CE4651 Autodesk Revit and Excel for Engineers   Dr. Y. Suma 

9 23ES4152 Design Thinking & Innovation (1T+2P) Dr. G.V. Rama Subba Rao 

10 23CE4353 Strength of Materials Lab  Dr. M. Kanata Rao 

Counselors :  Sri. MTS/ Sri. Sk S/ Dr. Ch RVP 

 

 

 

 
 

    Dr.Ch.Srinivas 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of CE 

 


